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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АХМЕТОВ Марат САМ  3 V5 1  4  4 V5 0.333 -5 22 5
ПЕРЕВЕРТОВ Николай САМ V5 V5V5 V5V5 V5 1.000 20 30 1
ДЖАБАРОВ Азизчон САМ  3  1 V5 V5 3 V5 0.500 4 22 3
ЕРШОВ Андрей ТАТ V5  1  1 V5 4 V5 0.500 0 21 4
ГУРЬЯНОВ Никита САР V5  2  1  3  2  3 0.167 -13 16 6
МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ V5  1 V5V5 V5 V5 0.833 7 26 2
ОКАТЬЕВ Фёдор КИР  4  2  1  2 V5 1 0.167 -13 15 7

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАЛОВ Артем САМ  0 V5 2 V5 2  2 0.333 -10 16 6
ПАРШИН Егор САМ V5 V5 3 V5 3  2 0.500 6 23 4
СМИРНОВ Виктор САМ  4  1  3  3  4  3 0.000 -12 18 7
БОГАТЫРЁВ Владимир КИР V5 V5 V5  1 V5 V5 0.833 5 26 2
ЕРЫКАЛОВ Егор НИЖ  2  2 V5V5  1  2 0.333 -7 17 5
ЗАКАМСКИЙ Даниил ТАТ V5 V4 V5 4 V5  3 0.667 6 26 3
ФЁДОРОВ Павел САР V5 V5 V5 4 V5V5 0.833 12 29 1

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛАМАНОВ Дмитрий САМ  0 V5V5 V5 4  3 0.500 -1 22 5
КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ V5  4 V5  2 V5  3 0.500 7 24 3
ИВАНОВ Макар САМ  4 V5 V5 V5 4  4 0.500 2 27 4
КОТЛЯЧКОВ Даниил КИР  2  0  2  3  1  2 0.000 -20 10 7
АФОНИН Николай САР  2 V5  4 V5  2  2 0.333 -5 20 6
ШАКИРОВ Салих ТАТ V5  2 V5V5 V5  2 0.667 3 24 2
ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ V5 V5 V5V5 V5V5 1.000 14 30 1

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОВАЛЬ Даниил САМ V5  1  0 V5V5 V5 0.667 -5 21 4
ЛЕНИВЦЕВ Владислав САМ  4  2  0  4  3  3 0.000 -14 16 7
ПИСЬМАРЁВ Владислав САМ V5 V5  2 V5 3 V5 0.667 12 25 2
КОРОБКОВ Тимофей ТАТ V5 V5 V5 V5V5 V5 1.000 21 30 1
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир ТАТ  4 V5  0  3  2 V5 0.333 -6 19 5
КРИКУН Максим САР  4 V5 V5 3 V5 V5 0.667 6 27 3
ШВЕЦОВ Ярослав НИЖ  4 V5  0  1  1  3 0.167 -14 14 6

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИСМАГИЛОВ Рифат ТАТ  3  2  1  1 V5  1 0.167 -15 13 7
РЯБИНИН Иван САМ V5  1  0  1  3  4 0.167 -13 14 6
ЦАЦУЛИН Максим САР V5 V5  1  4 V5  2 0.500 2 22 4
ИОНОВ Алексей ТАТ V5 V5 V5  2 V1  4 0.667 11 22 3
БЕШЕНКИН Арсений САМ V5 V5 V5V4 V5 V5 1.000 17 29 1
АКИМКИН Григорий НИЖ  3 V4  2  0  1  2 0.167 -12 12 5
ТИТОВ Артемий КИР V5 V5 V5V5  3 V5 0.833 10 28 2
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИЛЬИН Александр САМ V4 V5 3 V5V5 V5 0.833 7 27 1
ФРОЛОВ Никита ТАТ  3  2  1  2  3 V5 0.167 -10 16 6
НАТЕСОВ Михаил САР  2 V5  3  2  2  2 0.167 -11 16 7
ЛОГИНОВ Максим САМ V5 V5 V5  4 V5  3 0.667 6 27 3
ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ  4 V5 V5V5 V4  4 0.667 7 27 2
БОРОДИН Арсений КИР  4 V5 V5 4  2 V5 0.500 2 25 4
СТАРЧИКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  2  2 V5V5 V5 4 0.500 -1 23 5

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АЮПОВ Исмаил САМ V5 V5V5 V5 2 V5 0.833 8 27 2
ГУЛЯЕВ Павел САМ  2 V5V5 V5 1 V5 0.667 3 23 3
ДОЛЖКОВОЙ Иван САМ  4  2 V5 V5 0  3 0.333 -5 19 5
ХАМД СИДИГ Мурат ТАТ  3  3  2  1  2  4 0.000 -15 15 7
ДАВЛЕТШИН Нияз ТАТ  3  3  2 V5  3  4 0.167 -6 20 6
ФЕДОРОВ Артём САР V5 V5 V5V5 V5 V5 1.000 21 30 1
МОРОЗОВ Савелий НИЖ  2  2 V5V5 V5 1 0.500 -6 20 4

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВЕРБИЦКИЙ Матвей САМ V5 V5 1  4 V5 V5 0.667 5 25 3
БОРИСОВ Георгий САР  2 V5 2  0  1 V5 0.333 -13 15 6
ФАЗЛЫЕВ Радмир ТАТ  3  4  3 V5 4 V5 0.333 -2 24 5
ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ V5 V5 V5  4 V5 V5 0.833 17 29 1
УФИМЦЕВ Иван САР V5 V5  3 V5 V5 V5 0.833 8 28 2
ГУРКИН Платон НИЖ  3 V5 V5 0  3 V5 0.500 -1 21 4
СЕДЕЛЬНИКОВ Евгений КИР  2  4  3  1  4  2 0.000 -14 16 7

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВЫРМАСКИН Валерий САМ V5 V5V5 V5V5 V5 1.000 14 30 1
КОМАРОВ Кирилл САМ  0 V5 4  1  3  3 0.167 -10 16 6
ГРАЧЕВ Семен САМ  1  1  0  1  3  1 0.000 -23 7 7
ТУРБИН Тимофей САР  4 V5 V5  0  2  0 0.333 -8 16 5
ЗУБОТАРЕВ Илья САР  4 V5 V5V5  4  2 0.500 8 25 4
КОНДРАТЬЕВ Илья ТАТ  3 V5 V5V5 V5 V5 0.833 8 28 2
СОЛДАТЕНКОВ Ярослав НИЖ  4 V5 V5V5 V5 3 0.667 11 27 3

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОВАЛЕНКО Даниил САР  2 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.800 11 22 2
ХМЕЛЕВ Иван САР V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 17 25 1
ДОРОГОВ Иван САМ  0  1  4  2  1 0.000 -17 8 6
ГЛАДЫШЕВ Егор САМ  1  0 V5  2 V5 0.400 -8 13 5
ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ  3  3 V5 V5  3 0.400 0 19 3
МЕЛКОНЯН Арсений ТАТ  2  2 V5  2 V5 0.400 -3 16 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОРОБКОВ Тимофей ТАТ 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных
1 ФЕДОРОВ Артём САР 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных
3 ПЕРЕВЕРТОВ Николай САМ 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных
4 БЕШЕНКИН Арсений САМ 1.000 17 29 квалифицированных
5 ХМЕЛЕВ Иван САР 1.000 17 25 квалифицированных
6 ВЫРМАСКИН Валерий САМ 1.000 14 30 квалифицированных
6 ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ 1.000 14 30 квалифицированных
8 ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ 0.833 17 29 квалифицированных
9 ФЁДОРОВ Павел САР 0.833 12 29 квалифицированных

10 ТИТОВ Артемий КИР 0.833 10 28 квалифицированных
11 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Илья ТАТ 0.833 8 28 квалифицированных
11 УФИМЦЕВ Иван САР 0.833 8 28 квалифицированных
13 АЮПОВ Исмаил САМ 0.833 8 27 квалифицированных
14 ИЛЬИН Александр САМ 0.833 7 27 квалифицированных
15 МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ 0.833 7 26 квалифицированных
16 БОГАТЫРЁВ Владимир КИР 0.833 5 26 квалифицированных
17 КОВАЛЕНКО Даниил САР 0.800 11 22 квалифицированных
18 ПИСЬМАРЁВ Владислав САМ 0.667 12 25 квалифицированных
19 СОЛДАТЕНКОВ Ярослав НИЖ 0.667 11 27 квалифицированных
20 ИОНОВ Алексей ТАТ 0.667 11 22 квалифицированных
21 ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ 0.667 7 27 квалифицированных
22 КРИКУН Максим САР 0.667 6 27 квалифицированных
22 ЛОГИНОВ Максим САМ 0.667 6 27 квалифицированных
24 ЗАКАМСКИЙ Даниил ТАТ 0.667 6 26 квалифицированных
25 ВЕРБИЦКИЙ Матвей САМ 0.667 5 25 квалифицированных
26 ШАКИРОВ Салих ТАТ 0.667 3 24 квалифицированных
27 ГУЛЯЕВ Павел САМ 0.667 3 23 квалифицированных
28 КОВАЛЬ Даниил САМ 0.667 -5 21 квалифицированных
29 ЗУБОТАРЕВ Илья САР 0.500 8 25 квалифицированных
30 КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ 0.500 7 24 квалифицированных
31 ПАРШИН Егор САМ 0.500 6 23 квалифицированных
32 ДЖАБАРОВ Азизчон САМ 0.500 4 22 квалифицированных
33 ИВАНОВ Макар САМ 0.500 2 27 квалифицированных
34 БОРОДИН Арсений КИР 0.500 2 25 квалифицированных
35 ЦАЦУЛИН Максим САР 0.500 2 22 квалифицированных
36 ЕРШОВ Андрей ТАТ 0.500 0 21 квалифицированных
37 СТАРЧИКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.500 -1 23 квалифицированных
38 ЛАМАНОВ Дмитрий САМ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицированных
39 ГУРКИН Платон НИЖ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицированных
40 МОРОЗОВ Савелий НИЖ 0.500 -6 20 квалифицированных
41 ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ 0.400 0 19 квалифицированных
42 МЕЛКОНЯН Арсений ТАТ 0.400 -3 16 квалифицированных
43 ГЛАДЫШЕВ Егор САМ 0.400 -8 13 квалифицированных
44 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Радмир ТАТ 0.333 -2 24 квалифицированных
45 АХМЕТОВ Марат САМ 0.333 -5 22 квалифицированных
46 АФОНИН Николай САР 0.333 -5 20 квалифицированных
47 ДОЛЖКОВОЙ Иван САМ 0.333 -5 19 квалифицированных
48 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир ТАТ 0.333 -6 19 квалифицированных
49 ЕРЫКАЛОВ Егор НИЖ 0.333 -7 17 квалифицированных
50 ТУРБИН Тимофей САР 0.333 -8 16 квалифицированных
51 МАЛОВ Артем САМ 0.333 -10 16 квалифицированных
52 БОРИСОВ Георгий САР 0.333 -13 15 квалифицированных
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53 ДАВЛЕТШИН Нияз ТАТ 0.167 -6 20 квалифицированных
54 КОМАРОВ Кирилл САМ 0.167 -10 16 квалифицированных
54 ФРОЛОВ Никита ТАТ 0.167 -10 16 квалифицированных
56 НАТЕСОВ Михаил САР 0.167 -11 16 выбывший
57 АКИМКИН Григорий НИЖ 0.167 -12 12 выбывший
58 ГУРЬЯНОВ Никита САР 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
59 ОКАТЬЕВ Фёдор КИР 0.167 -13 15 выбывший
60 РЯБИНИН Иван САМ 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
61 ШВЕЦОВ Ярослав НИЖ 0.167 -14 14 выбывший
62 ИСМАГИЛОВ Рифат ТАТ 0.167 -15 13 выбывший
63 СМИРНОВ Виктор САМ 0.000 -12 18 выбывший
64 ЛЕНИВЦЕВ Владислав САМ 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
64 СЕДЕЛЬНИКОВ Евгений КИР 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
66 ХАМД СИДИГ Мурат ТАТ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
67 ДОРОГОВ Иван САМ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
68 КОТЛЯЧКОВ Даниил КИР 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
69 ГРАЧЕВ Семен САМ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
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